
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Vanderbilt 283  275       558  -18 
1  2   Arizona, U. of  282  278       560  -16 
3  3   Mississippi State 284  280       564  -12 
5  4   Auburn 291  287       578  +2 

T9  T5   LSU 297  282       579  +3 
12  T5   Chattanooga 300  279       579  +3 
7  7   Ohio State 295  288       583  +7 
4  8   Kentucky 289  295       584  +8 
6  9   Washington 292  294       586  +10 
8  10   Denver 296  292       588  +12 

T9  11   Alabama 297  292       589  +13 
T9  12   Georgia 297  295       592  +16 
14  13   Georgia Southern 303  293       596  +20 
13  14   Middle Tennessee 302  309       611  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Megan Schofill  Auburn  68  69       137  -7   
T7 T1   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  70  67       137  -7   
T7 T3   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  70  68       138  -6   
T10 T3   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  71  67       138  -6   
T10 T5   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  71  68       139  -5   
T4 T5   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  69  70       139  -5   
T1 7   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  68  72       140  -4   
T30 T8   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  74  67       141  -3   
T4 T8   Jenny Bae  Georgia  69  72       141  -3   
T10 T8   Camille Boyd  Washington  71  70       141  -3   
T10 T8   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  71  70       141  -3   
T10 T8   Isabell Pellot  Mississippi State  71  70       141  -3   
T48 T13   Natasha Kiel  Vanderbilt  76  66       142  -2   
T18 T13   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  72  70       142  -2   
T4 T13   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  69  73       142  -2   
T18 T16   Caley McGinty  Ohio State  72  71       143  -1   
T7 T16   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  70  73       143  -1   
T18 T16   Sarunchana Rattanasin  Georgia Southern  72  71       143  -1   
T1 T16   Nena Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  68  75       143  -1   
T30 T20   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  74  70       144  E   
T23 T20   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  73  71       144  E   
T23 T20   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  73  71       144  E   
T30 T23   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  74  71       145  +1   
T39 T23   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  75  70       145  +1   
T10 T23   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  71  74       145  +1   
T18 T23   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  72  73       145  +1   
T10 T23   Elina Sinz  Auburn  71  74       145  +1   
T30 T28   Alden Wallace  LSU  74  72       146  +2   
T23 T28   Anna Zanusso  Denver  73  73       146  +2   
T30 T28   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  74  72       146  +2   
T48 T31   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  76  71       147  +3   
T39 T31   Latanna Stone  LSU  75  72       147  +3   
T66 T31   Megan Docherty  Chattanooga  79  68       147  +3   
T48 T31   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  76  71       147  +3   
T30 T31   Aine Donegan  LSU  74  73       147  +3   
T39 T31   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  75  72       147  +3   
T18 T31   Winnie Ng  Washington  72  75       147  +3   
T10 T31   Laney Frye  Kentucky  71  76       147  +3   
T48 T31   Julie Misemer  Arizona, U. of  76  71       147  +3   
T39 T40   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  75  73       148  +4   
T23 T40   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  73  75       148  +4   
T30 T42   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  74  75       149  +5   
T48 T42   Carolina Hortian  Chattanooga  76  73       149  +5   
T48 T42   Brittany Kwon  Washington  76  73       149  +5   

T23 T42   Carmen Lim  Washington  73  76       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T42   Tess Davenport  Vanderbilt  76  73       149  +5   
T30 T42   Virginie Ding *  Vanderbilt  74  75       149  +5   
T66 T48   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  79  71       150  +6   
T39 T48   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  75  75       150  +6   
T57 T48   Ivy Shepherd  Kentucky  77  73       150  +6   
T66 T48   Anna Foster  Auburn  79  71       150  +6   
T57 T48   Emma Bryant *  Denver  77  73       150  +6   
T23 T48   Marta Lopez Echevarria *  Kentucky  73  77       150  +6   
T23 T48   Lanie Campbell  Middle Tennessee  73  77       150  +6   
T39 T55   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  75  76       151  +7   
T39 T55   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  75  76       151  +7   
T74 T57   Beatriz Barrios  Chattanooga  82  70       152  +8   
T48 T57   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  76  76       152  +8   
T57 T57   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  77  75       152  +8   
T63 T60   Celeste Dao  Georgia  78  75       153  +9   
T57 T60   Caterina Don  Georgia  77  76       153  +9   
T30 T60   Alyson Bean  Denver  74  79       153  +9   
T48 T60   Caroline Craig  Georgia  76  77       153  +9   
T70 T60   Rachel Gourley  Auburn  80  73       153  +9   
T39 T60   Taylor Edlin  Middle Tennessee  75  78       153  +9   
T39 66   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  75  79       154  +10   
T63 T67   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  78  77       155  +11   
76 T67   Meghan Meserole *  Vanderbilt  83  72       155  +11   

T70 T69   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  80  76       156  +12   
T63 T69   Jarutrawee Khotchagrai *  Mississippi State  78  78       156  +12   
T57 T69   Abbie Lee  Middle Tennessee  77  79       156  +12   
T70 T72   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  80  77       157  +13   
T74 T72   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  82  75       157  +13   
T57 T72   Jayna Choi *  Vanderbilt  77  80       157  +13   
T66 75   Ariel Yu *  Vanderbilt  79  79       158  +14   
T70 76   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  80  79       159  +15   
77 77   Meiqi Gao  Georgia Southern  85  75       160  +16   
78 78   Nieves Martin *  Chattanooga  87  82       169  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Vanderbilt 283 275 558

T1 Tillie Claggett (3) 70 67 137

T5 Celina Sattelkau (1) 69 70 139

7 Lynn Lim (2) 68 72 140

T13 Natasha Kiel (5) 76 66 142

T42 Tess Davenport (4) 76 73 149

2 Arizona, U. of 282 278 560

T3 Lilas Pinthier (3) 71 67 138

T8 Carolina Melgrati (2) 71 70 141

T13 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 72 70 142

T16 Nena Wongthanavimok (4) 68 75 143

T31 Julie Misemer (5) 76 71 147

3 Mississippi State 284 280 564

T5 Hannah Levi (4) 71 68 139

T8 Isabell Pellot (2) 71 70 141

T13 Ashley Gilliam (1) 69 73 142

T20 Abbey Daniel (3) 73 71 144

T20 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 73 71 144

4 Auburn 291 287 578

T1 Megan Schofill (2) 68 69 137

T23 Elina Sinz (4) 71 74 145

T40 Casey Weidenfeld (3) 73 75 148

T48 Anna Foster (1) 79 71 150

T60 Rachel Gourley (5) 80 73 153

T5 LSU 297 282 579

T8 Ingrid Lindblad (2) 74 67 141

T28 Alden Wallace (5) 74 72 146

T31 Latanna Stone (1) 75 72 147

T31 Carla Tejedo Mulet (3) 76 71 147

T31 Aine Donegan (4) 74 73 147

T5 Chattanooga 300 279 579

T3 Dorota Zalewska (1) 70 68 138

T31 Megan Docherty (4) 79 68 147

T42 Carolina Hortian (5) 76 73 149

T55 Kera Healey (3) 75 76 151

T57 Beatriz Barrios (2) 82 70 152

7 Ohio State 295 288 583

T16 Caley McGinty (3) 72 71 143

T23 Aneka Seumanutafa (2) 74 71 145

T42 Lauren Peter (1) 74 75 149

T48 Kary Hollenbaugh (4) 75 75 150

T48 Jillian Bourdage (5) 79 71 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Kentucky 289 295 584

T16 Jensen Castle (2) 70 73 143

T23 Marissa Wenzler (5) 72 73 145

T31 Laney Frye (1) 71 76 147

T48 Ivy Shepherd (4) 77 73 150

T57 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (3) 76 76 152

9 Washington 292 294 586

T8 Camille Boyd (4) 71 70 141

T31 Winnie Ng (2) 72 75 147

T42 Brittany Kwon (1) 76 73 149

T42 Carmen Lim (5) 73 76 149

T67 Jamie Hsieh (3) 78 77 155

10 Denver 296 292 588

T20 Anna Cathrine Krekling (3) 74 70 144

T28 Anna Zanusso (1) 73 73 146

T40 Clara Gestsdottir (4) 75 73 148

T60 Alyson Bean (2) 74 79 153

T69 Katarina Drocarova (5) 80 76 156

11 Alabama 297 292 589

T23 Benedetta Moresco (1) 75 70 145

T23 Kynadie Adams (3) 71 74 145

T31 Sarah Edwards (2) 76 71 147

66 Taylor Kehoe (5) 75 79 154

T72 Isabella van der Biest (4) 80 77 157

12 Georgia 297 295 592

T8 Jenny Bae (2) 69 72 141

T31 Jo Hua Hung (1) 75 72 147

T60 Caroline Craig (3) 76 77 153

T60 Celeste Dao (4) 78 75 153

T60 Caterina Don (5) 77 76 153

13 Georgia Southern 303 293 596

T16 Sarunchana Rattanasin (2) 72 71 143

T28 Abby Newton (1) 74 72 146

T55 Haley Yerxa (3) 75 76 151

T72 Karlee Vardas (4) 82 75 157

77 Meiqi Gao (5) 85 75 160

14 Middle Tennessee 302 309 611

T48 Lanie Campbell (5) 73 77 150

T57 Molly Bebelaar (3) 77 75 152

T60 Taylor Edlin (2) 75 78 153

T69 Abbie Lee (4) 77 79 156

76 Catherine Caudill (1) 80 79 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T42 Virginie Ding (Vanderbilt) 74 75 149

T48 Emma Bryant (Denver) 77 73 150

T48 Marta Lopez Echevarria (Kentucky) 73 77 150

T67 Meghan Meserole (Vanderbilt) 83 72 155

T69 Jarutrawee Khotchagrai (Mississippi State) 78 78 156

T72 Jayna Choi (Vanderbilt) 77 80 157

75 Ariel Yu (Vanderbilt) 79 79 158

78 Nieves Martin (Chattanooga) 87 82 169
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Kiel Vanderbilt 2.50 -4 
L. Pinthier Arizona 2.63 -3 
K. Healey UTC 2.75 -2 
C. McGinty Ohio St 2.88 -1 
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 2.88 -1 
E. Sinz Auburn 2.88 -1 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 2.88 -1 
T. Davenport Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 2.88 -1 
I. Lindblad LSU 2.88 -1 
T. Edlin MTSU 3.00 E 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 3.00 E 
A. Daniel Miss. St. 3.00 E 
J. Castle Kentucky 3.00 E 
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
H. Levi Miss. St. 3.00 E 
J. Hung Georgia 3.00 E 
J. Bae Georgia 3.00 E 
A. Krekling Denver 3.00 E 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.00 E 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.00 E 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Zalewska UTC 3.75 -5 
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 3.80 -4 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.85 -3 
C. Boyd Wash 3.85 -3 
C. Melgrati Arizona 3.90 -2 
S. Rattanasin GA So. 3.90 -2 
L. Pinthier Arizona 3.90 -2 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.90 -2 
H. Levi Miss. St. 3.95 -1 
J. Castle Kentucky 3.95 -1 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
I. Pellot Miss. St. 3.95 -1 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.00 E 
C. Gestsdottir Denver 4.00 E 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 4.00 E 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.00 E 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.00 E 
S. Edwards Alabama 4.00 E 
K. Adams Alabama 4.00 E 
J. Misemer Arizona 4.05 +1 
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Bae Georgia 4.25 -6 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.25 -6 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 4.25 -6 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 4.38 -5 
I. Shepherd Kentucky 4.50 -4 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.50 -4 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.50 -4 
H. Levi Miss. St. 4.50 -4 
L. Stone LSU 4.50 -4 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 4.50 -4 
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
C. Craig Georgia 4.63 -3 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 
C. Boyd Wash 4.63 -3 
C. Melgrati Arizona 4.63 -3 
C. McGinty Ohio St 4.63 -3 
J. Misemer Arizona 4.63 -3 
K. Adams Alabama 4.75 -2 
A. Foster Auburn 4.75 -2 
I. Pellot Miss. St. 4.75 -2 
C. Don Georgia 4.75 -2 
A. Krekling Denver 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. Bae Georgia 1
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 1
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 1
M. Wenzler Kentucky 1
E. Sinz Auburn 1
B. Moresco Alabama 1
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 1
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 1
I. Shepherd Kentucky 1
K. Healey UTC 1
R. Gourley Auburn 1

Birdies 
H. Levi Miss. St. 10
L. Pinthier Arizona 10
C. McGinty Ohio St 10
N. Kiel Vanderbilt 9
C. Boyd Wash 9
C. Melgrati Arizona 9
D. Zalewska UTC 9
J. Bae Georgia 9
L. Lim Vanderbilt 8
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 8
S. Rattanasin GA So. 8
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 7
M. Schofill Auburn 7
I. Lindblad LSU 7
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 7
J. Misemer Arizona 6
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 6
S. Edwards Alabama 6
J. Castle Kentucky 6
A. Krekling Denver 6
A. Wallace LSU 6
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 6

Pars 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 30
M. Schofill Auburn 29
I. Pellot Miss. St. 29
G. Starkute Arizona 28
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 28
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 28
A. Daniel Miss. St. 28
A. Newton GA So. 28
B. Moresco Alabama 27
J. Hung Georgia 27
H. Yerxa GA So. 27
M. Villanueva Aperribay Kentucky 27
K. Healey UTC 26
A. Donegan LSU 26
M. Wenzler Kentucky 26
I. Lindblad LSU 26
M. Lopez Echevarria Kentucky 25
C. Hortian UTC 25
J. Castle Kentucky 25
D. Zalewska UTC 25
L. Peter Ohio St 25
W. Ng Wash 24

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship presented by Simmons Bank
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2022 MR North Course Round 1 , 2022 MR North Course Round 2 and 2022 MR North Course Round 3 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 MR North Course Round 1 74.82 78

2 2022 MR North Course Round 2 73.31 78

 

Total Average Scores
2022 MR North Course Round 1 74.82 78

2022 MR North Course Round 2 73.31 78

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: 2022 MR North Course Round 2
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   1 11 51 14 1   

2 4 357     2 49 23 4   

3 3 166     5 57 11 5   

4 5 477   4 36 32 5 1   

5 3 140   1 6 56 15     

6 4 389     9 49 19 1   

7 5 508     27 39 11 1   

8 4 382     7 53 15 3   

9 4 409     10 50 18     

10 4 388     16 51 11     

11 4 362     15 50 13     

12 3 155     5 55 16 2   

13 4 415     4 57 16 1   

14 5 537     13 50 14 1   

15 4 403     11 40 24 2 1 

16 3 152     10 48 17 3   

17 4 321     19 41 16 2   

18 5 504     11 53 12 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 357 +0.37 

15 4 403 +0.26 

3 3 166 +0.21 

12 3 155 +0.19 

13 4 415 +0.18 

8 4 382 +0.18 

16 3 152 +0.17 

6 4 389 +0.15 

9 4 409 +0.10 

5 3 140 +0.09 

18 5 504 +0.06 

14 5 537 +0.04 

1 4 384 +0.04 

17 4 321 +0.01 

11 4 362 -0.03 

10 4 388 -0.06 

7 5 508 -0.18 

4 5 477 -0.47 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 362 +0.54 

9 4 409 +0.41 

10 4 388 +0.32 

2 4 357 +0.28 

13 4 390 +0.24 

17 4 321 +0.23 

3 3 166 +0.22 

1 4 384 +0.19 

16 3 152 +0.19 

12 3 155 +0.19 

15 4 403 +0.14 

6 4 389 +0.12 

7 5 508 +0.09 

5 3 140 +0.05 

8 4 382 -0.03 

14 5 537 -0.05 

4 5 477 -0.09 

18 5 504 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 357 +0.37 

15 4 403 +0.26 

3 3 166 +0.21 

12 3 155 +0.19 

13 4 415 +0.18 

8 4 382 +0.18 

16 3 152 +0.17 

6 4 389 +0.15 

9 4 409 +0.10 

5 3 140 +0.09 

18 5 504 +0.06 

14 5 537 +0.04 

1 4 384 +0.04 

17 4 321 +0.01 

11 4 362 -0.03 

10 4 388 -0.06 

7 5 508 -0.18 

4 5 477 -0.47 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     11 45 18 4   

2 4 357     4 50 23   1 

3 3 166     6 51 20   1 

4 5 477     18 51 7 2   

5 3 140     7 63 5 3   

6 4 389     11 49 16 2   

7 5 508     9 54 14 1   

8 4 382   1 12 55 9   1 

9 4 409     5 43 23 7   

10 4 388     2 49 27     

11 4 362     2 40 30 4 2 

12 3 155   1 4 55 15 3   

13 4 390     9 44 22 3   

14 5 537   1 15 51 9 2   

15 4 403     8 54 14 1 1 

16 3 152     6 55 13 4   

17 4 321     12 45 14 5 2 

18 5 504   2 24 42 10     

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   1 11 51 14 1   

2 4 357     2 49 23 4   

3 3 166     5 57 11 5   

4 5 477   4 36 32 5 1   

5 3 140   1 6 56 15     

6 4 389     9 49 19 1   

7 5 508     27 39 11 1   

8 4 382     7 53 15 3   

9 4 409     10 50 18     

10 4 388     16 51 11     

11 4 362     15 50 13     

12 3 155     5 55 16 2   

13 4 415     4 57 16 1   

14 5 537     13 50 14 1   

15 4 403     11 40 24 2 1 

16 3 152     10 48 17 3   

17 4 321     19 41 16 2   

18 5 504     11 53 12 2   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship presented by Simmons Bank
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2022 MR North Course Round 1 , 2022 MR North Course Round 2 and 2022 MR North Course Round 3 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25524&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

